
Sl. No. Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

272 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 494 Angami Medok medakangami@gmail.com BA Sem-6

273 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 476 Krishnamoni Das das400379@gmail.com BA Sem-6

274 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 495 Kritishna Boro hatoriboro12345@gmail.com BA Sem-6

275 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 492 Pankita Haloi pankitahaloi@gmail.com BA Sem-6

276 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 480 Sonali Borbhuyan sonaliborbhuyan333@gmail.com BA Sem-6

277 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 697 Bhavana Sarkar saikiabhavana@gmail.com BA Sem-6

278 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 672 Chaille Das chaileedas@gmail.com BA Sem-6

279 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 689 Dimpi Baruah borahdimpi018@gmail.com BA Sem-6

280 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 675 Isha Das ishadas051@gmail.com BA Sem-6

281 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 682 Moromi Boro moromiboro281@gmail.com BA Sem-6

282 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 680 Rojipriya Bharali BA Sem-6

283 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 653 Swagata Das dasswagata@gmail.com BA Sem-6

284 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 437 Amrita Roy amritaroy152001@gmail.com BA Sem-6

285 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 435 Ankita Das babydasankita@gmail.com BA Sem-6

286 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 378 Jagriti Goswami jagritigoswami@gmail.com BA Sem-6

287 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 178 Juri Kalita kjuri592@gmail.com BA Sem-6

288 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 415 Monalisha Parida monalisha6960@gmail.com BA Sem-6

289 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 281 Prerana Devi preranadevi4643@gmail.com BA Sem-6

290 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 309 Puja Das BA Sem-6

291 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 444 Sonia Ramachary ramchiarysonia@gmail.com BA Sem-6

292 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 405 Sushmit Kalita sushmitakalita150@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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293 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 458 Sushmita Patgiri sushmitapatgiri37@gmail.com BA Sem-6

294 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 96 Thuai Mal Swam sawmi0208@gmail.com BA Sem-6

295 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 637 Anushrita Das anu.shrita.das1709@gmail.com BA Sem-6

296 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 557 Bandita Bharali bandita.20@gmail.com BA Sem-6

297 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 545 Bobita Boro borobobita056@gmail.com BA Sem-6

298 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 570 Jeemoni Das jeemoni1111@gmail.com BA Sem-6

299 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 571 Sushmita Haloi susmitahaloi5@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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